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The ECSA Group is a fourth generation family firm. The Group includes the ECSA Chemicals, 
ECSA Maintenance and ECSA Energy with headquarters based in Balerna (Ticino) and 
Flawil (St. Gallen), the sister company ECSA Italia based in Desio (Milan) and since 2012 
Porta Ticino Easy Stop SA.

ECSA is today the largest Swiss owned company in the chemical distribution, specialising 
in following segments: Cosmetics, Pharmaceuticals, Food, Non-Essential Products & 
Feed, Flavours and Fragrances, Metal treatment, Water treatment, Detergents, Reagents, 
Paints feedstock, Textiles and Leather, Rubber and Plastics, Base chemicals.

FLAWIL

BALERNA

DESIO
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INGREDIENTS FROM RICE
INCI NAME CAS

Oryza Sativa (Rice) Flour

Oryza Sativa (Waxy) Starch

Oryza Sativa Bran

Oryza Sativa Germ Oil 90106-37-9 

Oryza Sativa Milk Powder

Oryza Sativa Protein 

Oryza Sativa Starch  9005-25-8

Wholegrain Rice Flour

ORGANIC GRADE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

OTHER ESTERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

CONDITIONING AGENTS
INCI NAME CAS

Behentrimonium Chloride 17301-53-0

Cetrimonium Chloride 112-02-7

Guar Hydroxypropyltrimonium Chloride 65497-29-2

Hydroxypropyl Guar 68442-94-4/39421-75-5

Hydroxypropyl Guar Hydroxypropyltrimonium Chloride 71329-50-5

Polyquaternium  series 81859-24-7/ 53568-66-4

EMOLLIENT LIPIDS – ESTERS
INCI NAME CAS

C10-18 Triglycerides 85665-33-4

C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate 68411-27-8

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride 73398-61-5

Decyl Oleate 3687-46-5

Ethylhexyl Cocoate 92044-87-6

Ethylhexyl Palmitate 29806-73-3

Ethylhexyl Stearate 22047-49-0

Isopropyl Myristate 110-27-0

Isopropyl Palmitate 142-91-6

Isostearyl Isostearate 41669-30-1

Isostearyl Neopentanoate 58958-60-4

Triisostearin 26942-95-0
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EMOLLIENT LIPIDS – NATURAL OILS
INCI NAME CAS

Borago Officinalis Seed Oil 84012-16-8

Carthamus Tinctorius Oil 223749-52-8

Cocos Nucifera Oil 8001-31-8

Corylus Avellana Nut Oil 84012-21-5

Glycine Soja Oil 8001-22-7

Helianthus Annus Seed Oil 8001-21-6

Linum Usitatissimum Oil 8001-26-1

Macadamia Ternifolia Seed Oil 128497-20-1/129811-19-4

Oryza Sativa Germ Oil 90106-37-9

Persea Gratissima Oil 8024-32-6

Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil 8007-69-0

Prunus Armeniaca Kernel Oil 68650-44-2

Prunus Persica Kernel Oil 8002-78-6/ 8023-98-1

Ricinus Communis Oil 8001-79-4

Rosa Moschata Oil

Sesamum Indicum Oil 8008-74-0

Simmondsia Chinensis Oil 61789-91-1

Triiticum Vulgare Germ Oil 68917-73-7

Zea Mays Germ Oil 8001-30-7 

OTHER BOTANICAL OILS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
DIFFERENT GRADES AVAILABLE: ORGANIC, REFINED, VIRGIN, DEODORIZED, PHARMACEUTICAL 
AND FOOD



7CATALOGUE

OTHER WAXES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST (i.e. Grape Seed, Apricot, Sunflower, Orange, Kukui, 
Avocado, Sweet Almond, Olive Wax, …)

OTHER BUTTERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST (i.e. Grape Seed, Apricot, Sunflower, Orange, 
Kukui, Avocado, Sweet Almond, Olive Wax, …)

ORGANIC GRADE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

ORGANIC GRADE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

DIFFERENT VISCOSITIES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

DIFFERENT VISCOSITIES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

EMOLLIENT - WAXES
INCI NAME CAS

Candelilla Cera 8006-44-8

Cera Alba 8012-89-3

Cera Carnauba 8015-86-9

Cera Microcristallina 63231-60-7

Ceresin 8001-75-0

Lanolin 8006-54-0

Montan Cera 8002-53-7

Ozokerite 64742-33-2

EMOLLIENT - BUTTERS
INCI NAME CAS

Argania Spinosa Butter

Butyrospermum partii Butter 91080-23-8

Macadamia Ternifolia Butter 

Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Butter

Teobroma Cacao Butter 8002-31-1

Vitis Vinifera Butter

EMOLLIENT– PETROLATUM PHARMA GRADE
INCI NAME CAS

Petrolatum 8009-03-8

EMOLLIENT– MINERAL OILS PHARMA GRADE
INCI NAME CAS

Paraffinum Liquidum 8012-95-1
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FATTY ALCOHOLS
INCI NAME CAS

Cetearyl Alcohol 67762-27-0

Cetyl Alcohol 36653-82-4

Lauryl (and) Myristyl Alcohol 112-53-8 (and) 112-72-1

Myristyl Alcohol 112-72-1

Oleyl Alcohol 143-28-2/593-47-5

Stearyl Alcohol 112-92-5

FATTY ACIDS
INCI NAME CAS

Capric Acid 334-48-5

Caprylic Acid 124-07-2

Lauric Acid 57-11-4

Myristic Acid 544-63-8

Olein 122-32-7

Palmitic Acid 57-10-3

Stearic Acid 57-11-4

Stearin 555-43-1

EMULSIFIERS – GLYCEROL ESTERS AND ETHERS
INCI NAME CAS

Glycereth series 31694-55-0

Glyceryl Citrate/Lactate/Linoleate/Oleate

Glyceryl Stearate 31566-31-1

Glyceryl Stearate Citrate 55840-13-6/86418-55-5

PEG-7 Glyceril Cocoate 68201-46-7

PEG-6 Carylic/Capric Glycerides

Sorbitan Olivate 223706-40-9

Sorbitan Olivate (and) Cetearyl Glucoside 223706-40-9 (and) 
246159-33-1
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EMULSIFIERS – SORBITOL ESTERS AND POLISORBATES
INCI NAME CAS

Polysorbate 20 9005-64-5

Polysorbate 40 9005-66-7

Polysorbate 60 9005-67-8

Polysorbate 80 9005-65-6

Polysorbate 85 9005-70-3

Sorbitan Laureate 1338-39-2

Sorbitan Oleate 1338-43-8

Sorbitan Palmitate 26266-57-9

Sorbitan Stearate 1338-41-6

EMULSIFIERS – FATTY ALCOHOLS ETHOXYLATED
INCI NAME CAS

Ceteareth series 68439-49-6

Ceteth series 9004-95-9

Cetoleth series 68155-01-1

Laureth series 9002-92-0

Oleth series 9004-98-2

Steareth series 9005-00-9

EMULSIFIERS – FATTY ACIDS ETHOXYLATED
INCI NAME CAS

PEG-Cocoate series 61791-29-5

PEG-Oleate series 9004-96-0

PEG-Stearate series 9004-99-3
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EMULSIFIERS – SELF-EMULSIFYING BASES
INCI NAME CAS

C12-20 Acid PEG-8 ester 68908-68-9

Cetearyl Alcohol (and)  Ceteareth-20 - 25 67762-27-0 (and) 68439-
49-6

Cetearyl Alcohol (and) Glyceryl Stearate (and) PEG-100 Stearate 67762-27-0 (and) 31566-
31-1 (and) 9004-99-3

Cetearyl Alcohol (and) PEG-20 Stearate 67762-27-0 (and) 9004-
99-3

Cetearyl Alcohol (and) Sodium Cetearyl Sulfate (and) Sodium Lauryl 
Sulfate

67762-27-0 (and) 59186-
41-3 (and) 151-21-3

Glyceryl Stearate (and)  PEG-20 Stearate 31566-31-1 (and) 9004-
99-3

Glyceryl Stearate (and) PEG-100 Stearate 31566-31-1 (and) 9004-
99-3

FILM FORMING POLIMERS
INCI NAME CAS

PVP  (K30) 9003-39-8

PVP (K30L) 9003-39-8

PVP (K90) 9003-39-8

PVP (K90L) 9003-39-8

PVP/VA Copolymer (VA64) 25086-89-9

PVP/VA Copolymer (VA64W) 25086-89-9 (and) 7732-
18-5

ALSO AVAILABLE PVP WITH DIFFERENT MW

ORGANIC GLYCERIN AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

HUMECTANTS
INCI NAME CAS

Butylene Glicol 107-88-0

Glycerin 56-81-5

Propylene Glicol 57-55-6

Sodium PCA 28874-51-3/54571-67-4

Sorbitol 50-70-4
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OTHER HYDROCOLLOIDS/GUM AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

BLENDS OF PRESERVATIVES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

REOLOGY MODIFIERS
INCI NAME CAS

Arabic Gum 93164-88-6

Carbomer 9007-20-9/9003-01-4

Carrageenan 2593-40-5

Guar Gum 9000-30-0

Pectin 9000-69-5

Sodium alginate 9005-38-3

Xanthan Gum 11138-66-2

PRESERVATIVES
INCI NAME CAS

2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol (BRONOPOL) 52-51-7

Benzoic Acid 65-85-0

Benzyl Alcohol (and) Methylchloroisothiazolinone (and)  Methyli-
sothiazolinone

100-51-6 (and) 26172-55-
4 (and) 2682-20-4

Diazolidinyl Urea 78491-02-8

Dmdm Hydantoin 6440-58-0

Imidazolidinyl Urea 39236-49-9

Methylchloroisothiazolinone (and)  Methylisothiazolinone in water 26172-55-4 (and) 2682-
20-4

Parabens series and salts 94-26-8

Potassium sorbate 24634-61-5

Sodium Benzoate 532-32-1
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SILICONES
INCI NAME CAS

Dimethicone

Silicone elastomers

Silicone emulsifiers

Silicone emulsions

Silicone fuid compounds

Silicone waxes

Special silicone blends

Volatile silicone fluids

OTHER SILICONES, SILICONE BLENDS AND SILICONE DERIVATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

SOLUBILIZING AGENTS
INCI NAME CAS

Ester mix

Glicereth 26 31694-55-0

Isopropyl Myristate 110-27-0

Peg 40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 1788-85-0

Peg 60 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 61788-85-0

SURFACTANTS - AMPHOTERIC
INCI NAME CAS

Cocamidopropyl Betaine 61789-40-0

Coco-Betaine 68424-94-2

Disodium Cocoamphodiacetate 68650-39-5

Sodium Cocoamphoacetate 68390-66-9

SURFACTANTS - ANIONIC
INCI NAME CAS

Disodium Laureth Sulfosuccinate 39354-45-5

Disodium Laureth-7 Citrate 137-16-6

Disodium Laureth-7 Citrate (And) Sodium Lauryl Sulfate 151-21-3

Magnesium Laureth Sulfate 62755-21-9

Sodium Laureth Sulfate 9004-82-4/1335-72-4

Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate 137-16-6
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FILLER & TEXTURIZING AGENTS
INCI NAME CAS

Aluminum Starch Octenylsuccinate 9087-61-0

Kaolin 1332-58-7

Tapioca Starch 9005-25-8

Zea Mais Starch 9005-25-8

ESSENTIAL OILS
Product Botanical source CAS FEMA

Anis Star Illicium verum 84650-59-9 2096

Black Pepper Piper nigrum 8006-82-4 2845

Camphor Cinnamomum camphora 92201-50-8 4513

Cedarwood Cupressus funebris 85085-29-6 2267

Cedarwood (Virginia) Juniperus virginiana 8000-27-9 -

Citronella  (Ceylon type) Cymbopogon nardus 89998-15-2 2308

Citronella  (Java type) Cymbopogon winterianus 91771-61-8 2308

Clove Eugenia caryophyllata 8000-34-8 2323/2324

Coriander oil Coriandrum sativum 8008-52-4 2334

Curcuma longa Turmeric oil 8024-37-1 3085

Curcuma zeodaria Zeodaria oil 84961-49-9 3123

Eucaliptus Citriodora Eucalyptus maculata citriodora 85203-56-1 2466

Eucaliptus Globulus Eucalyptus globulus 8000-48-4 2466

Fennel (Sweet) Foeniculum vulgare dulce 84455-29-8 2483

Garlic Allium sativum 8000-78-0 2503

Geranium oil Pelargonium graveolensis 8000-46-2 2508

Ginger Zingiber officinale root 84696-15-1 2522

Ho wood Cinnamomum camphora linaloolife-
rum 91745-89-0 -

Lavander Lavandula angustifolia 8000-28-0 2622

Lavandin Gross Lavandula hybrida grosso 8022-15-9 2618

Lemon Citrus limon 8008-56-8 2625

Lime Citrus aurantifolia 8008-26-2 2631

Litsea Cubeba Litsea cubeba 90063-59-5 3846
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Product Botanical source CAS FEMA

Mint Arvensis Mentha arvensis 90063-97-1 4219

Niaouli Melaleuca viridiflora 132940-73-9 -

Nutmeg Myristica fragrans 8008-45-3 2793

Orange (Sweet) Citrus sinensis 8028-48-6 2825

Oregano Origanum vulgare 8007-11-2 2828

Patchouli  Pogostemon cablin 8014-09-3 2838

Peppermint Mentha piperita 8006-90-4 2848

Scotch Pine Pinus sylvestris 84012-35-1 -

Spearmint Mentha spicata 84696-51-5 3031

Tea Tree Melaleuca alternifolia 68647-73-4 3902

Vetiver Vetiveria zizanioides 84238-29-9 -

Wintergreen Gaultheria procumbens 119-36-8 3113

THE COMPLETE RANGE OF ESSENTIAL OILS IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
ORGANIC QUALITY AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST – PLEASE AKS THE COMPLETE LIST

BALSAMS AND RESINOIDES
Product Botanical source CAS FEMA

Black pepper oleoresin Piper nigrum 8002-56-0 2846

Capsicum oleoresin Capsicum annum 84625-29-6 -

Copaiba balsam Copaifera reticulata 8001-61-4 -

Nutmeg oleoresin Myristica fragrans 8008-45-3 2793

Paprika oleoresin Capsicum annuum 84625-29-6 2834

Peru balsam Myroxylon pereirae 8007-00-9 2116

Styrax gum Liquidamber styraciflua 8046-19-3 3036

Tolu balsam Myroxylon toluiferum 9000-64-0 3070
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NATURAL ISOLATES
Product Botanical source CAS FEMA

Anethol Star Anis oil 4180-23-8 2086

Camphor Cinnamomum Camphora oil 68546-28-1 2230

Carvacrol Oreganum oil 499-75-2 2245

Carvone, L- Spearmint oil 6485-40-1 2249

Cinnamic Aldehyde Cassia oil 104-55-2 2286

Cis-3-Hexenol Mint oil 928-96-1 2563

Cis-3-Hexenyl Acetate Mentha Arvensis oil 3681-71-8 3171

Citral Litsea Cubeba oil 5392-40-5 2303

Citronellal Citronella oil 106-23-0 2307

Citronellol Gernaium oil 106-22-9 2309

Eucalyptol Eucalyptus Globulus oil 470-82-6 2465

Eugenol Clove oil 97-53-0 2467

Lemon Terpenes Citrus limon oil 84929-31-7 2623

Limonene, D- Citrus Sinensis oil 5989-27-5 2633

Limonene, L- Peppermint oil 5989-54-8 2633

Linalool Ho Wood oil 78-70-6 2635

Linalyl Acetate Mentha Citrata oil 115-95-7 2636

Menthol Crystal Mentha Arvensis oil 2216-51-5 2665

Menthone Mentha Arvensis oil 89-80-5 2667

Methyl Salicylate Wintergreen oil 119-36-8 2745

Thymol Ajowan oil 89-83-8 3066
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VITAMINS
NAME E-NUMBER FUNCTION

Beta-carotene E160a (ii) Pure 96-101%

Beta-carotene E160a (ii) CWD 1%, 10%, 20%

Beta-carotene E160a (ii) Oil suspension 20%, 30%

Calcium ascorbate E302 antioxidant

Sodium ascorbate E301 antioxidant

Vitamin A acetate 1.0, 1.5 mIU/g, oil Forms

Vitamin A acetate 250, 325 CWS, powder forms

Vitamin A palmitate 1.0, 1.7 mIU/g, oil Forms

Vitamin A palmitate (250  CWS, powder forms) 250 CWS, powder forms

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)

Vitamin B12 (Cobalamin) 0.1%, 1%, 100%  

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavine) E101

Vitamin B3 (Niacin - Nicotinic acid,  Niacinamide)

Vitamin B5 (D-Panthenol , Pantothenic acid, 
pantothenate)

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)

Vitamin B7 (Biotine)

Vitamin B9 (Folic acid)

Vitamin C (ascorbic acid) E300 antioxidant

Vitamin D2  (ergocalciferol) 2.0 mIU/g, oil form

Vitamin D2  (ergocalciferol) 100 CWS, powder form

Vitamin D3  (cholecalciferol) 1.0 mIU/g, oil form

Vitamin D3  (cholecalciferol) 100 CWS, powder form

Vitamin E natural, D-alpha tocopherol acetate powder 700IU, oil 
1100IU/1360IU

Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols oil 50, 70, 90%

Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols powder 30, 50%

Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate 96% min, oil

Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate 
50% CWS powder

Vitamina C coated
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AMINOACIDS
NAME E-NUMBER FUNCTION

DL-Methionine

Glycine

L-Alanine

L-Arginine

L-Cysteine HCl

L-Glutamic Acid

L-Glutamine

L-Isoleucine

L-Leucine

L-Lysine Acetate

L-Lysine HCl

L-Methionine

L-Threonine

L-Tryptophan

L-Tyrosine

L-Valine
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VARIOUS
INCI NAME CAS

Alcohol 64-17-5

Allantoin 97-59-6

Alpha - Bisabolol 515-69-5

Caffeine 58-08-2

Cellulose ether 9004-62-0

Chitosan 9012-76-4

Chlorexidine Digluconate 20% 18472-51-0

Citric Acid 77-92-9

Dextrose 68424-04-4

Glucose 50-99-7

Glycolic Acid 79-14-1

Hyaluronic Acid 9004-61-9

Lactic Acid 50-21-5

Maltitol 585-88-6

Maltodextrin 9050-36-6

Opacifiers

Pearlescent Pigments

Piroctone Olamine 68890-66-4

PVP-I 25655-41-8

Saccharin 81-07-2

Silver 12595-26-5

Sucralose 56038-13-2

Sugar Cane

Triacetin 102-76-1

Triclosan 3380-34-5

Xylitol 87-99-0

Zinc Pyrithione 13463-41-7
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX

2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol (BRONOPOL) 11

Alcohol 18

Allantoin 18

Alpha - Bisabolol 18

Aluminum Starch Octenylsuccinate 13

Anethol 15

Anis Star 13

Arabic Gum 11

Argania Spinosa Butter 7

Behentrimonium Chloride 5

Benzoic Acid 11

Benzyl Alcohol (and) Methylchloroisothiazolinone (and)  
Methylisothiazolinone

11

Beta-carotene 16

Beta-carotene 16

Beta-carotene 16

Black Pepper 13

Black pepper oleoresin 14

Borago Officinalis Seed Oil 6

Butylene Glicol 10

Butyrospermum partii Butter 7

C10-18 Triglycerides 5

C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate 5

C12-20 Acid PEG-8 ester 10

Caffeine 18

Calcium ascorbate 16

Camphor 13

Camphor 15

Candelilla Cera 7

Capric Acid 8

Caprylic Acid 8

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride 5

Capsicum oleoresin 14

Carbomer 11

Carrageenan 11

Carthamus Tinctorius Oil 6

Carvacrol 15

Carvone, L- 15

Cedarwood 13

Cedarwood (Virginia) 13

Cellulose ether 18

Cera Alba 7

Cera Carnauba 7

Cera Microcristallina 7

Ceresin 7

Ceteareth series 9

Cetearyl Alcohol 8

Cetearyl Alcohol (and)  Ceteareth-20 - 25 10

Cetearyl Alcohol (and) Glyceryl Stearate (and) PEG-100 
Stearate

10

Cetearyl Alcohol (and) PEG-20 Stearate 10

Cetearyl Alcohol (and) Sodium Cetearyl Sulfate (and) 
Sodium Lauryl Sulfate

10

Ceteth series 9

Cetoleth series 9

Cetrimonium Chloride 5

Cetyl Alcohol 8

Chitosan 18

Chlorexidine Digluconate 20% 18

Cinnamic Aldehyde 15

Cis-3-Hexenol 15

Cis-3-Hexenyl Acetate 15

Citral 15

Citric Acid 18

Citronella  (Ceylon type) 13

Citronella  (Java type) 13

Citronellal 15

Citronellol 15

Clove 13

Cocamidopropyl Betaine 12

Coco-Betaine 12

Cocos Nucifera Oil 6

Copaiba balsam 14

Coriander oil 13

Corylus Avellana Nut Oil 6

Curcuma longa 13

Curcuma zeodaria 13

Decyl Oleate 5

Dextrose 18

Diazolidinyl Urea 11

Dimethicone 12

Disodium Cocoamphodiacetate 12

Disodium Laureth Sulfosuccinate 12

Disodium Laureth-7 Citrate 12

Disodium Laureth-7 Citrate (And) Sodium Lauryl Sul-
fate 

12

DL-Methionine 17

Dmdm Hydantoin 11

Ester mix 12

Ethylhexyl Cocoate 5

Ethylhexyl Palmitate 5

Ethylhexyl Stearate 5

Eucaliptus Citriodora 13

Eucaliptus Globulus 13

Eucalyptol 15

Eugenol 15

Fennel (Sweet) 13

Garlic 13

Geranium oil 13

Ginger 13



21CATALOGUE

Glicereth 26 12

Glucose 18

Glycereth series 8

Glycerin 10

Glyceryl Citrate/Lactate/Linoleate/Oleate 8

Glyceryl Stearate 8

Glyceryl Stearate (and)  PEG-20 Stearate 10

Glyceryl Stearate (and) PEG-100 Stearate 10

Glyceryl Stearate Citrate 8

Glycine 17

Glycine Soja Oil 6

Glycolic Acid 18

Guar Gum 11

Guar Hydroxypropyltrimonium Chloride 5

Helianthus Annus Seed Oil 6

Ho wood 13

Hyaluronic Acid 18

Hydroxypropyl Guar 5

Hydroxypropyl Guar Hydroxypropyltrimonium Chloride 5

Imidazolidinyl Urea 11

Isopropyl Myristate 5

Isopropyl Myristate 12

Isopropyl Palmitate 5

Isostearyl Isostearate 5

Isostearyl Neopentanoate 5

Kaolin 13

Lactic Acid 18

L-Alanine 17

Lanolin 7

L-Arginine 17

Laureth series 9

Lauric Acid 8

Lauryl (and) Myristyl Alcohol 8

Lavander 13

Lavandin Gross 13

L-Cysteine HCl 17

Lemon 13

Lemon Terpenes 15

L-Glutamic Acid 17

L-Glutamine 17

Lime 13

Limonene, D- 15

Limonene, L- 15

Linalool 15

Linalyl Acetate 15

Linum Usitatissimum Oil 6

L-Isoleucine 17

Litsea Cubeba 13

L-Leucine 17

L-Lysine Acetate 17

L-Lysine HCl 17

L-Methionine 17

L-Threonine 17

L-Tryptophan 17

L-Tyrosine 17

L-Valine 17

Macadamia Ternifolia Butter 7

Macadamia Ternifolia Seed Oil 6

Magnesium Laureth Sulfate 12

Maltitol 18

Maltodextrin 18

Menthol Crystal 15

Menthone 15

Methyl Salicylate 15

Methylchloroisothiazolinone (and)  Methylisothiazolino-
ne in water

11

Mint Arvensis 14

Montan Cera 7

Myristic Acid 8

Myristyl Alcohol 8

Niaouli 14

Nutmeg 14

Nutmeg oleoresin 14

Olein 8

Oleth series 9

Oleyl Alcohol 8

Opacifiers 18

Orange (Sweet) 14

Oregano 14

Oryza Sativa (Rice) Flour 5

Oryza Sativa (Waxy) Starch 5

Oryza Sativa Bran 5

Oryza Sativa Germ Oil 5

Oryza Sativa Germ Oil 6

Oryza Sativa Milk Powder 5

Oryza Sativa Protein 5

Oryza Sativa Starch  5

Ozokerite 7

Palmitic Acid 8

Paprika oleoresin 14

Parabens series and salts 11

Paraffinum Liquidum 7

Patchouli  14

Pearlescent Pigments 18

Pectin 11

Peg 40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 12

Peg 60 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 12

PEG-6 Carylic/Capric Glycerides 8

PEG-7 Glyceril Cocoate 8

PEG-Cocoate series 9

PEG-Oleate series 9

PEG-Stearate series 9

Peppermint 14

Persea Gratissima Oil 6

Peru balsam 14

Petrolatum 7



22 COSMETICS

Piroctone Olamine 18

Polyquaternium  series 5

Polysorbate 20 9

Polysorbate 40 9

Polysorbate 60 9

Polysorbate 80 9

Polysorbate 85 9

Potassium sorbate 11

Propylene Glicol 10

Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Butter 7

Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil 6

Prunus Armeniaca Kernel Oil 6

Prunus Persica Kernel Oil 6

PVP  (K30) 10

PVP (K30L) 10

PVP (K90) 10

PVP (K90L) 10

PVP/VA Copolymer (VA64) 10

PVP/VA Copolymer (VA64W) 10

PVP-I 18

Ricinus Communis Oil 6

Rosa Moschata Oil 6

Saccharin 18

Scotch Pine 14

Sesamum Indicum Oil 6

Silicone elastomers 12

Silicone emulsifiers 12

Silicone emulsions 12

Silicone fuid compounds 12

Silicone waxes 12

Silver 18

Simmondsia Chinensis Oil 6

Sodium alginate 11

Sodium ascorbate 16

Sodium Benzoate 11

Sodium Cocoamphoacetate 12

Sodium Laureth Sulfate 12

Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate 12

Sodium PCA 10

Sorbitan Laureate 9

Sorbitan Oleate 9

Sorbitan Olivate 8

Sorbitan Olivate (and) Cetearyl Glucoside 8

Sorbitan Palmitate 9

Sorbitan Stearate 9

Sorbitol 10

Spearmint 14

Special silicone blends 12

Steareth series 9

Stearic Acid 8

Stearin 8

Stearyl Alcohol 8

Styrax gum 14

Sucralose 18

Sugar Cane 18

Tapioca Starch 13

Tea Tree 14

Teobroma Cacao Butter 7

Thymol 15

Tolu balsam 14

Triacetin 18

Triclosan 18

Triisostearin 5

Triiticum Vulgare Germ Oil 6

Vetiver 14

Vitamin A acetate 16

Vitamin A acetate 16

Vitamin A palmitate 16

Vitamin A palmitate (250  CWS, powder forms) 16

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 16

Vitamin B12 (Cobalamin) 16

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavine) 16

Vitamin B3 (Niacin - Nicotinic acid,  Niacinamide) 16

Vitamin B5 (D-Panthenol , Pantothenic acid, pantothe-
nate)

16

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine) 16

Vitamin B7 (Biotine) 16

Vitamin B9 (Folic acid) 16

Vitamin C (ascorbic acid) 16

Vitamin D2  (ergocalciferol) 16

Vitamin D2  (ergocalciferol) 16

Vitamin D3  (cholecalciferol) 16

Vitamin D3  (cholecalciferol) 16

Vitamin E natural, D-alpha tocopherol acetate 16

Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols oil 16

Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols powder 16

Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate 16

Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate 50% 16

Vitamina C coated 16

Vitis Vinifera Butter 7

Volatile silicone fluids 12

Wholegrain Rice Flour 5

Wintergreen 14

Xanthan Gum 11

Xylitol 18

Zea Mais Starch 13

Zea Mays Germ Oil 6

Zinc Pyrithione 18





Special Waste Collection

Lubricants

Surface Treatment

Tools and Machinery

Personal Protection Equipment 

and Safety Courses

Maintenance Products and 

Detergents

Textiles & Leather

Metal treatment

Water treatment

Reagents

Rubber and Plastics

Base Chemicals

Pharmaceuticals

Food & Feed

Cosmetics

Detergents

Flavours & Fragrances

Paints feedstock

ECSA ITALIA Srl Società con Unico Socio
Via Lav. Autobianchi, 1 · 20832 Desio (MB) - tel. +39 0362 625 421 · fax +39 0362 304 361

Italy

ECSA Chemicals AG
Burgauerstrasse 17 · CH-9230 Flawil (SG) - tel. +41 71 394 02 30 · fax +41 71 394 02 31
Via Luigi Favre 16 · CH-6828 Balerna (TI) - tel. +41 91 695 88 00 · fax +41 91 695 88 01

Switzerland

MAINTENANCE SYSTEMS

RAW MATERIALS


